
LOT 219
HICKORY VILLAGE #4 PB 7/122

LOWSTETTER WILLIAM
86361 SAND HICKORY TRL
YULEE, FL 32097

42-2N-27-435H-0219-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4047.00

03/14/2023 NW

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
4

254,108
3,353
55,000

312,461
13,137

299,324
0

299,324
312,461

0

301,102

2351/1168 3/21/2020 WD Q I 01 219,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRITTS JOSEPH R & ELI

LOWSTETTER WILLIAM

1598/0156 12/22/2008 WD Q I 185,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STANDARD PACIFIC OF J

FRITTS JOSEPH R & E

2025
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M14023 MECH OTHER 0 07/01/2008

E20868 ELEC OTHER 2,000 06/01/2008

C21370 CO ISSUED 0 04/01/2008

P13180 OTHER 0 04/01/2008

R11233 REPAIR/RRF 8,000 04/01/2008

B21370 NEW CONSTR 174,768 04/01/2008

HX Base Yr

86361 SAND HICKORY TRL, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 2,159 127.2383 127.24 274,711 2008 2008 0 0 0 7.50 92.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1776

BAS 1,776 100 2008 1,776 209,030

FGR 440 55 2008 242 28,483

FOP 234 30 2008 70 8,239

FOP 237 30 2008 71 8,356

2,687 2,159 254,108

FOP=[YR=2008]  W27 S7 BAS=[YR=2008]  W23 S39 FOP=[YR=2008]
S11 E21 N7 W3 N7 W5 S3 W13$ E13 N3 E5 S7 E12 FGR=[YR=2008]
S10 E20 N22 W20 S12$ N12 E20 N31 W14 S5 W7  U5 L5  W1$ E1  R5
D5  E7 N5 E14 N7$.

FOP
2008
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7

7

7
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7
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20

22

20

12

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 654.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2008 2008 3 88 2,993

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 21 3 63.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2008 2008 3 88 360

3,353

1 000100 C RES 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


